
7.15 "The American Scene:
What Is America?" ‘Talk by)
Prof, Nevins, Professor of His-|tory at Columbia University

)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
by W. L. Francis,
"Rough and Ready" (Hume)"Tancredi’ Overture (Rossini)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Barbara at Home: She
Makes Her Own Soap"
8.15 The Band:
"Arlette"? Selection (Novello)
8.25 From the Studio: Phyllis
McCoskery (soprano),* Carmena "’ (Lane Wilson),
"Romance" (Romberg), ‘For
You Alone" (Geehl)
8.34 The Band:
"Bless This House’ (Brahe), "At
Dawning" (Cadman), *Mon-
mouth" Hymn (arr. Francis)
"Rendezvous"’ (Aletter), ‘"‘Olym-
pian" (Demare)
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Padilla Medley"
9.31 "We Still Fly On" (BBC
production)
10.16 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNyom
5. Op.m. Variety
7.45 ‘Adventure’8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Paul Kochanski (violin). and
Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Son-
ata in D Minor, Op. 108
(Brahms)
8.26 Alexander _-_-Brailowsky(pianist), Sonata in B Minor,
Op. 58 (Chopin)
8.50 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.56 Joseph Szigeti (violinist),
Sonata No. 3 in D (Weber, arr,
Szigeti)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Harriett Cohen (pianist) and
Stratton String Quartet, Quintet
in A Minor, Op, 84 (Elgar)
9.40 Kkolisch Quartet, "Quartet
No, 21 in D Major, K.575
(Mozart)
40. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

[ay2 eT
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9. C Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
*9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch musie (12,15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: Famous
Names: The Brontes
6. 0° "Halliday ance Son"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up
7. 0 Back to Mufti: ‘Trainingfor Employment
7.30 "Shearing and its Prob-lems": Talk for the Man on the
Land by Mr. W. R,. Harris
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say0 Concert hy Invercargill
‘Musical Union. Conductor: A.
Walmsley. Soloists: Dora Drake
(soprano), Frank Johnson(tenor) and Russell Laurenson
(bass) (fromthe Civic Theatre)
-§a Newsreel and CommentaryInvercargill Musical UnionBo (approx.) Close down

Tuesday, November 7
ZB au tow.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News|7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News451 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Turner Layton
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Training
for Employment7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story7.45 WNightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Lord
Bothwell and Mary Stuart
Songs of Good Cheer

9. 0. Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7,30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young hs

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. C The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News ‘
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 4

7. 0: Back to Mufti: Training
for Employment7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Commando Story7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Famous Romances: dean
La Fitte and Helene du Mond
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches.
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl Detec-tive
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health

Talk
9
. O Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
2. 0 Lunchtime session
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News’2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love230 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Youn
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with
Santa Claus
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News ~

6.30 Inspiration
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Trainingfor Employment

7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives i

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Famous Romances; Colume
bus and Beatrice
8.45 One Man's Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Variety
11. 0 London News

4AZB swine an,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12..0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session'3. 0 For Ever Young |4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a

| Look in Your Mirror
5. O -Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News6.30. Tradesmen’s Entrance
. 0 Back to Mufti: Training
for Employment15 Crime on the Highway
30 Commando Story
.45 Nightcap Yarns
O Current Ceiling Prices
5 Famous Romances: Don
Caesar de Bozan and LuzelleRomero
8.45 Talent Quest9. 0 Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth, |1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music1 London News
Talking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Napoe
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n and Countess Walewska
8. Great Expectations
9. Four Sisters
9. Wild Life
9 Talk by Anne Stewart
9, Doctor’s Case Book
10. Close down

WindowS
GLISTENING
IN THESun,
With BonIgLo
It'$ SIMPLY DONE

BONIGLO LIQUIDSpiRiT BASE

Great for Glassware too! 19

Excusemec glowing healthcomes from
RegularitY
withAndrews
bracingglas8,takena6often a8 youneed it,will invigorateyour system. Andrews cleansand refreshes tbemouthand
tongue, soothes the stomach and relievesaciditya Tben it

NNVIGORATING tones up the liver, checksbiliousnessand, finally, Andrewegently clears the bowels, correcting constipation:

ANDREWS ANDREWS LIVERLIVCR SALTSALT
Effervescing Refreshing Health-giving

22/4 NERVESCE> Scott & TurnerLtdy AndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne; England.


